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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m, Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Sunday Morning7.35 Junior Request session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: BandmasterCraven
9.15 Friendly Road Service of Song
10. 0 The Halle Orchestra
10.15 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Spotlight on Paul Robeson
70.45 Eileen Joyce
11. 0 Friendiy Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast2.0 Auckland City Silver Band: FromRadio Theatre
2.30 Gateways to the Antarctic: Flyingthe Antarctic3.0 U.S. Office of International Infor-mation Programme: Metropolitan OperaAuditions of the Air
3.30 Words and Music of Shakespeare4.30 Lovely Ladies (final broadcast)5.0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.46 Tammy Troot (BBC Presentation)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Maestro of the Movies: Louis Levy6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singersa::0 ZB Citizens’ Forum:. Are NewZealanders Apathetic to the State of theNation’s Health? \

7.30 The Amateur Gentieman: An NZBSProduction
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music atEight, featuring the Orchestra, con-he by Reg. Morgan, and Assistingrtists
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Favourite Overtures9.15 ZB Book Review
9.30 All-time Hit Parade

:10. 0 From Our Overseas Library10.30 Variety Echoes11.0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
6. Oa.m.° Breakfast SessionCricket Results: N.Z. y. Scotland8. 0 A Religion For Monday Morning:(Rey..Harry Squires)8.15 Junior Request Session
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir9.20 World of Sport (Wallie Ingram)9.35 Light Variety10.0 Sunday Morning Concert10.30 Services Session conducted by theSgt. Major11. 0 Piano Personalities11.15 Popular Melodies of To-day11.45 Hill Billy Session12. 0 Listeners’ Request2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
~ 0 For the Children
i) From Our Overseas Library-45 Lovely Ladies (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us: TheStories of Joseph frons of Masterton andIsaac Bayley of Auckland6.40 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of the
7.0 ZB Citizens’ Forum: Are WomenPrepared to Sacrifice their Privileges inOrder to Obtain Equality with Men?7.30 Music on the Lighter Side8. 0 Sunday Supplement8.15 Stringtime with Bill Hoffmeister(A Studio Presentation) ,8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Among Your Souvenirs :915 ZB Book Review8.45 The Amateur Gentleman (NZBSProduction)10. 0 The Old and the New10.30 Concert Hour | t71.30 Popular Tunes of To-day42. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day MusicCricket, N.Z. vy. ScotiandFootball Score, Ali Blacks v. SouthAfrica (First Test) :6.30 Junior Request session8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’sChoir Z9.18 Rotunda Roundabout9.48 Eyewitness Account of All BlackFootball Match and New Zealand Cricket10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert11. 0 Friendiy Road Service of Song11.25 Selections from our Overseas Lib-rary
11.46 A Much Travelled Sportsman:
anny
McCready is interviewed by the(-)

12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request session
12.33 p.m. Eyewitness Account of AllBlack Footbal] and N.Z. Cricket. 0 New Releases2.30 From Our Overseas Library3. 0 Makers of Great Music: BedrichSmetana
3.30 BBC Play: Mystery of CojonelFawcett4.0 Studio Presentation: MargaretHamilton, contralto
4 New Releases5. 0 Children’s Album: Let's Fly toMexico

,5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Collector’sCorner
5.45 Music that is New

EVENING PROGRAMME. oO Feature Spotlight
5&5 They Wanted to Fiyo.0U From Our Overseas Librar7. 0 Empire Quiz: Australia v. GreatBritain
7.30 Music on the Lighter Side (final_ broadeast)
Oo The Amateur Gentleman: NZBSProduction8.30 Inquisitive Mike8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Studio Presentation: Bob Sloane,Baritone
9.15 ZB Book Review

F9.35 The Music of America: Metropoli-tan Opera Auditions of the Air10. 0 Concert for To-night10.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety12. 0 Close down
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4AZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser8. 0 Brighten up the Tempo9. 0 Your Overtures for this Morning:Tragic Overture
Academic Festival BrahmsMagic Fiute Mozart9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers9.45 With the Light Orchestras10. 0 Around the Bandstands10.30 Arrived Lately10.45 Excerpts from Musical Comedy11. O Sports Digest (Bernio McConnell)11.30 Melodie de Luxe ‘

12. 0 Your Favourite Choice featuring at1.0 p.m. We Predict2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Variety, featur-ing something for all and the latest toarrive from overseas
5. 0 For the Children: The Wedding ofthe Princess
5.30 The 4ZB Senior Choristers

EVENING PROGRAMME6.15 The Lion’s Roar: Sound Track fromfilms with news and gossip of the filmworld
6.30 Diggers’ Show7. 0 pneemenae Quiz: Australia v.a
All Time Hit Parade"he Amateur Gentleman
Metropolitan Opera Auditions of the
Sunday Night Talk
Ted Heaney and his Tune StarsThe ZB Book Review
A Singapore Spy, a new serialSoft Lights and Sweet Music
These Songs Made Them FamousHit Tunes of the DayPersonalities in the SpotlightDrifting and DreamingClose down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

8. Oa.m. Junior Request session9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 2 Music for Sunday Morning$.30 Bandstand
10. 0 From Chorister to Concert ArtistsPeter Dawson
10.15 At the Console
11.15 Music You'll Remember11.30 Melodies of the Masters12. 0 Request session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Eyewitness Account of Cricket, N.Z. vy.Scotland
. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Lion’s Roar :4. Q0 The Georges Tzipine Strings4.30 Composer’s Corner5. 0 Children’s Album: Johnny Apple~-seed :

5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Singing for You (BBC Programme)6.15 Heather Carroll (soprano)She Shall Have Music MurrayEriskay Love Lilt ° Fraser
Herding Song arr. Lawson
I Love Thee GriegWhen Love is Kind arr. Wales(A Studio Presentation)6.30 Desert Island Discs7.0 Citizens’ Forum: Can We Avoid aStump? ‘

7.30 All Time Hit Parade8.0 The Amateur Gentieman
-(NZBS Production)8.30 Words with Music (Doug. Smith)

8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Intermission915 ZB Book Review9.36 Metropolitan. Opera Auditions ofthe Air
10. 0 Close down ;

The Sunday morning spotlight from1ZB at 10.30 a.m. will focus on Paul
Robeson, the negro bass Singer. Someinteresting and amusing facts. abouthis life as a cohcert artist will be told.
;

% % x
At 11.45 this morning from 3ZB"The Toff" will interview a much-travelled sportsman, Earl McCready,the popular Canadian and British
Empire Wrestling Champion.

eee ete
The Sunday Supplement heard from2ZB at 8 o’clock to-night, will be fullof topical interest; this session con-tains a variety of interesting and in-formative material gleaned from the
Wellington district,
* * Bd

"Can We Avoid a Slump?" is aburning question in the minds of*many |}
People these days. To-night at 7
o’elock in 2ZA’s Citizens’ Forum someof Palmerston North’s best-informed
citizens will air their views on the
subject.ennasnes |EN A NE mann
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Howcan a mereman
resistwhenyou wearany6f
theglorious,hcart-snaringcolours1nCashmere
BouquetLipstick. Everycolourhas beencreated t0Iivenyourlooksand createperfectharmonywith theclothes'youwear; Cashmere
BouquetColourfastLipstickgives a clear-cut satinyfinishandreallystayswhereyou putit ChooseCashmereBouquetLipsticktohigh-lighteveryoccasion. Thereis
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